
Therrin J. Eber                                      
Scenic & Lighting Designer                     www.therrinjeber.com 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Selected Theatrical Lighting Designs 
The Importance of Being Earnest 
An Evening of Frank Loesser 
Opera’s Greatest Hits 
Forever Plaid 
The Drowsy Chaperone 
Die Fledermaus 
Little Women 
Amahl and the Night Visitors 
West Side Story 
Bernstein's Mass 
Sweeney Todd 
Semele 
We are Proud to Present... 
Mikautadze Dance Theatre 

Seth Panitch 
Dean Anthony 
Dean Anthony 
Stacy Alley 
Stacy Alley 
Paul Houghtaling 
Elizabeth Kirkland 
Paul Houghtaling 
Paul Houghtaling 
Keith Lockhart & Dean Anthony 
Seth Panitch 
Paul Houghtaling 
Elizabeth Kirkland 
Elizabeth Mikautadze 

University of Alabama Theatre 
Janiec Opera Company 
Janiec Opera Company 
SummerTide Theatre 
University of Alabama Theatre 
University of Alabama Opera 
University of Alabama Theatre 
University of Alabama Opera 
University of Alabama Opera 
The Brevard Music Center 
University of Alabama Theatre 
University of Alabama Opera 
University of Alabama Theatre 
Mikautadze Dance Theatre 

2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2017 
2017 

 

Selected Theatrical Scenic Designs 
The River 
Gnit 
A Little Night Music 
Assassins 
South Pacific 
RENT 

Reid Watson 
Alex Ates 
Christopher Murphy 
Christopher Murphy 
Reuben Albaugh 
Kirby Volz 

University of Alabama 
University of Alabama 
Arena Dinner Theatre 
Arena Dinner Theatre 
Arena Dinner Theatre 
FW Summer Music Theatre 

2019 
2019 
2018 
2017 
2016 
2016 

 

Selected Brevard Music Center Summer Music Festival Lighting Designs 
The Manhattan Transfer                      Whittington-Pfohl Auditorium 
Michael Feinstein               Whittington-Pfohl Auditorium 
An Evening with Randy Brecker              Paul Porter Center for Performing Arts 
An Evening with Jazz Legend David Sanborn                        Paul Porter Center for Performing Arts  
R.E.M’s Mike Mills’ Rock Violin Concerto            Whittington-Pfohl Auditorium   
West Side Story Film with Live Orchestra            Whittington-Pfohl Auditorium 
The Raider’s of the Lost Ark with Live Orchestra            Whittington-Pfohl Auditorium 
Mahler’s Second Symphony              Whittington-Pfohl Auditorium 
 

Education        
Purdue University Fort Wayne              Fort Wayne, Indiana  
B.A. in Theatre -  Design and Technology; Directing                       August 2009 - December 2015 
 

The University of Alabama              Tuscaloosa, Alabama 
M.F.A. in Scenic and Lighting Design             Anticipated Graduation: May 2020 
 

Special Skills 
Lighting Consoles 
Proficient use of Bijou, ETC EOS Family, ETC Expression & Impression series, various Strand, and Avolite consoles. 
 

Computer Skills 
Adobe InDesign, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Lightroom, Lightwright, Vectorworks, Watchout, QLab, and Microsoft Office 
 

Various Other Skills 
Advanced carpentry, ability to work with novice workers, attention to detail, ability to sew by hand and by machine, time 
management, multi-tasking, ability to drive large vehicles (26’ box truck) and has a driver’s license (No CDL). 
 

 


